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Suzuki Jimny 1.5 ALLGRIP Commercial 4WD
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Vehicle Features

2 speakers, 3 point front ELR seatbelts with pretensioners and
force limiters, 3 rear seatbelts, 12V accessory socket in centre
console, 12V accessory socket in luggage area, 15" steel wheels,
Alarm, ALLGRIP Pro 4WD with low ratio transfer gear, Automatic
headlights, Black door handles, Black door mirrors, Black wheel
arch mouldings, Bluetooth integrated into audio unit, Cargo
partition grid, Chrome interior door handle, Cloth upholstery,
Cupholder in centre console, Daytime running lights, Driver and
front passenger airbag, Dual sensor brake support, eCall,
Electrically adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows with
driver side auto up/down, Electric headlight height adjuster,
Emergency back door release lever, Emergency stop signal
system, ESP, Front/rear cupholders, Front assist grips, Front
cabin light, Front fog lights, Front passenger airbag deactivation,
Front sunvisors, Full size spare wheel, High Beam Assist, Hill
Descent Control, Hill hold assist, Immobiliser, Interior light with
delay, Intermittent front wash/wipe, License plate lamp, Lights
on and key in reminder, Manual air conditioning, Manual
headlight levelling, MP3 compatible CD player, Multi reflector
halogen headlights, PAS, Rear cabin light, Rear fog lights, Rear
room light, Remote central locking, Removable load
compartment cover, Steering wheel mounted audio controls,
Tyre pressure monitor, USB connection
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

South Circular Business Park Bangor, Bangor, BT19 7AG
02891272701

£18,495

2593
PETROL
Manual
White
1462
173

Petrol/Diesel (£190 p/a)

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Light 4X4 Utility
YGZ5354

3645mm
1645mm
1720mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1435KG

35.8MPG

60.1MPG

36.7MPG

40L

5 SPEED
90MPH
100.6BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



